
Deconectari programate Rezina - 29.07.2024-04.08.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-29
08:00:00

2024-07-29
16:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL IGNATEI PT250IG5F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-29
08:00:00

2024-07-29
19:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL IGNATEI PT250IG5F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-29
08:00:00

2024-07-29
19:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL LALOVA PT325SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-29
08:30:00

2024-07-29
16:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL POHREBEA PT355CS1011
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-29
08:30:00

2024-07-29
12:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI PT608SL11013
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-29
12:30:00

2024-07-29
16:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI PT690SL11013
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-30
08:00:00

2024-07-30
19:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL LALOVA PT325SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-30
08:00:00

2024-07-30
19:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL IGNATEI PT250IG5F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-30
08:00:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL IGNATEI PT250IG5F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-30
08:30:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL POHREBEA PT355CS1011
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-30
08:30:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL POHREBEA PT445CS1011
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-30
09:00:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

PARTIAL LALOVA PT324SH14
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA
10KV

2024-07-30
09:00:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

PARTIAL LALOVA PT325SH14
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA
10KV

2024-07-30
09:00:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

PARTIAL LALOVA PT326SH14
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA
10KV

2024-07-30
09:00:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

PARTIAL LALOVA PT331SH14
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA
10KV

2024-07-30
09:00:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

CUSMIRCA PT271UBA18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-30
09:00:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

CUSMIRCA PT454UBA18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-30
09:00:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

CUSMIRCA PT613UBA18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-30
09:00:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

CUSMIRCA PT685UBA18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-30
09:00:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

CUSMIRCA PT688UBA18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-30
09:00:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

CUSMIRCA PT722UBA18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-30
09:00:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

CUSMIRCA PT749UBA18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-30
09:00:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

CUSMIRCA PT751UBA18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-30
09:00:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

CUSMIRCA PT772UBA18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-30
09:00:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

CUSMIRCA PT778UBA18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-30
09:00:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

CUSMIRCA PT779UBA18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-30
09:00:00

2024-07-30
16:00:00

CUSMIRCA PT799UBA18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-31
08:00:00

2024-07-31
19:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL LALOVA PT325SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-31
08:00:00

2024-07-31
16:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL IGNATEI PT250IG5F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-31
08:00:00

2024-07-31
19:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL IGNATEI PT250IG5F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-31
08:30:00

2024-07-31
16:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL COSNITA PT425CS1021
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-31
09:00:00

2024-07-31
16:00:00

SATUL OLISCANI PT341SL11013
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-31
09:00:00

2024-07-31
16:00:00

SATUL OLISCANI PT672SL11013
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-31
09:00:00

2024-07-31
16:00:00

SATUL OLISCANI PT674SL11013
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-31
09:00:00

2024-07-31
16:00:00

SATUL OLISCANI PT676SL11013
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-31
09:00:00

2024-07-31
16:00:00

SATUL OLISCANI PT681SL11013
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-31
09:00:00

2024-07-31
16:00:00

SATUL OLISCANI PT686SL11013
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-31
09:00:00

2024-07-31
16:00:00

SATUL OLISCANI PT736SL11013
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-08-01
08:00:00

2024-08-01
19:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL LALOVA PT325SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-08-01
08:00:00

2024-08-01
19:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL IGNATEI PT250IG5F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-08-01
08:00:00

2024-08-01
16:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL IGNATEI PT250IG5F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-08-01
08:30:00

2024-08-01
16:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL PIRITA PT277CS1021
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-08-01
08:30:00

2024-08-01
12:00:00

SATUL CURATURI PT744UBA15
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-08-01
12:30:00

2024-08-01
16:00:00

SATUL ALCEDAR PT761UBA15
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-08-02
08:00:00

2024-08-02
19:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL LALOVA PT325SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-08-02
08:00:00

2024-08-02
16:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL IGNATEI PT250IG5F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-08-02
08:00:00

2024-08-02
19:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL IGNATEI PT250IG5F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-08-02
08:30:00

2024-08-02
12:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL CLIMAUTI PT704UBA18
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-08-02
12:30:00

2024-08-02
16:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL CLIMAUTI PT704UBA18F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV


